
  34.00    'A'  
  'B'  

  4
3.

00
  

  22.38    21.00    'D'  

  2
2.

80
  

  2
2.

00
  

  3
5.

00
  

  15.00    'Z'  
  4

.0
0 

 

ELECTRICAL
STUB UP AREA

  3
7.

00
  

  2
9.

00
  

  'C'    16.80    18.00  

  2
1.

24
  

  3.00  

  4
.6

3 
 

33
.7

5
BU

M
PE

R

Scan and pass operation - 34" lg. rear module•

Pedestal design•

Black plastic bagging shelf•

Standard 22" cashstand•

Optional keyboard and check-writing shelf•

Cashier lean pad•

Electrical outlets included•

5 optional conveyor lengths•

Durable welded construction•

Other options available•

CONVEYOR 
LENGTH 

(FT.)
DIMENSION (IN.) STUB 

UP
A B C D Z

8' 96.00 130.00 52.20 51.00 53.10
7' 84.00 118.00 40.20 39.00 41.10
6' 72.00 106.00 28.20 27.00 29.10
5' 60.00 94.00 21.08 19.90 21.98
4' 48.00 82.00 9.08 7.90 9.98

LYONS
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11301 Electron Drive   Louisville, KY 40299   Toll Free: 1-866-478-2372   Fax: 1-866-478-2373

SPECIFICATION SHEET - PS1101-L

F E A T U R E S

For additional information and 
options contact Lyons Store Fixtures.

Pedestal Scan and Pass Checkout With Terminal Stand
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